2023 ANNUAL PROVIDER MEETING

SPONSORED BY THE SECTION FOR LONG-TERM CARE REGULATION

Date:

Location:

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 noon

1:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Region 5 Meeting
September 27, 2023

Moberly Municipal Auditorium
201 W. Rollins Street
Moberly, MO 65270

Welcome

Quality Improvement and Evaluation System
(QIES), Certification and Survey Provider
Enhanced Reports (CASPER) & SNF Quality
Reporting Program (QRP)

Free from Abuse & Neglect: Peeling back the
Regulatory Layers for Investigating and
Reporting Abuse

Break

Oral Health for Older Adults

Section Update

Lunch (On Your Own)

Guardians, Residents’ Rights, Durable Power of
Attorneys and Discharges

Emergency Preparedness
(Please bring facility plans for hot temps/loss of
A/C, cold temps/loss of electric, resident
evacuation and cyber-attack)

Break

Environmental Considerations in Skilled Nursing
and Long-Term Care Facilities

The Artifacts of Culture Change: A Tool to Help
You Re-Envision Your Person-Directed Care
Journey

MISSOURI DEPART

R’

Shelly Williamson/Tracy Niekamp

Stacey Bryan

Cherie Wankum

Dr. Jacqueline Miller/Julie Boeckman

Shelly Williamson/Tracy Niekamp

Brenda Rackers

Shelly Williamson/Tracy Niekamp

Jamie Salas

Joan Devine



