2023 ANNUAL PROVIDER MEETING

SPONSORED BY THE SECTION FOR LONG-TERM CARE REGULATION

Region 5 Meeting

Date: September 27, 2023

Location: Moberly Municipal Auditorium

201 W. Rollins Street Moberly, MO 65270



8:30 a.m.	Welcome	Shelly Williamson/Tracy Niekamp
8:45 a.m.	Quality Improvement and Evaluation System (QIES), Certification and Survey Provider Enhanced Reports (CASPER) & SNF Quality Reporting Program (QRP)	Stacey Bryan
9:45 a.m.	Free from Abuse & Neglect: Peeling back the Regulatory Layers for Investigating and Reporting Abuse	Cherie Wankum
10:15 a.m.	Break	
10:30 a.m.	Oral Health for Older Adults	Dr. Jacqueline Miller/Julie Boeckman
11:00 a.m.	Section Update	Shelly Williamson/Tracy Niekamp
12:00 noon	Lunch (On Your Own)	
1:15 p.m.	Guardians, Residents' Rights, Durable Power of Attorneys and Discharges	Brenda Rackers
2:15 p.m.	Emergency Preparedness (Please bring facility plans for hot temps/loss of A/C, cold temps/loss of electric, resident evacuation and cyber-attack)	Shelly Williamson/Tracy Niekamp
2:45 p.m.	Break	
3:00 p.m.	Environmental Considerations in Skilled Nursing and Long-Term Care Facilities	Jamie Salas
4:00 p.m.	The Artifacts of Culture Change: A Tool to Help You Re-Envision Your Person-Directed Care Journey	Joan Devine